Weeks the class meets

AUGUST 26 - DEC 15

12 Weeks
(09/23 - 12/15)

Class Meets on the
following days

Last date to drop a class
to receive a refund*

Last date to issue/use
permission numbers &
Last date to drop a class
without receiving a 'W'

A

Last date to drop to receive a “W”

ALL 16 WEEK CLASSES 9/8/2024 9/8/2024 11/6/2024
I

Every Monday 9/29/2024 9/29/2024 11/18/2024

Every Tuesday 10/7/2024 10/7/2024 11/19/2024

Every Wednesday 10/1/2024 10/1/2024 11/20/2024

Every Thursday 10/2/2024 10/2/2024 11/14/2024

Every Friday 10/3/2024 10/3/2024 11/15/2024

Every Saturday 10/4/2024 10/4/2024 11/16/2024

Mon and Wed 10/6/2024 10/6/2024 11/20/2024

Mon, Wed, Fri 10/6/2024 10/6/2024 11/22/2024

Mond - Thurs 10/7/2024 10/7/2024 11/21/2024

Tues and Thurs 10/7/2024 10/7/2024 11/21/2024

Tues, Wed, Thurs 10/8/2024 10/8/2024 11/21/2024

Tues, Thurs, Fri 10/9/2024 10/9/2024 11/21/2024

Online

10/7/2024

10/7/2024

11/21/2024




Weeks the class meets

First 8 Weeks
(08/26 - 10/20)

Class Meets on the
following days

Last date to drop a class
to receive a refund*

Last date to issue/use
permission numbers &
Last date to drop a class
without receiving a 'W'

A

Last date to drop to receive a
“W”

Tues and Fri 9/2/2024 9/2/2024 10/4/2024
Wed and Fri 9/3/2024 9/3/2024 10/4/2024
Thurs and Fri 9/4/2024 9/4/2024 10/4/2024
Tues, Wed, Fri 9/3/2024 9/3/2024 10/4/2024
Tues, Thurs, Fri, Sat, Sun 9/4/2024 9/4/2024 10/5/2024
Fri and Sat 9/7/2024 9/7/2024
Every Monday 9/8/2024 9/8/2024 9/30/2024
Every Tuesday 9/2/2024 9/2/2024 10/1/2024
Every Wednesday 9/3/2024 9/3/2024 10/2/2024
Every Thursday 9/4/2024 9/4/2024 10/3/2024
Every Friday 9/5/2024 9/5/2024 10/4/2024
Every Saturday 9/6/2024 9/6/2024 10/5/2024
Mon and Wed 9/3/2024 9/3/2024 10/2/2024
Mon, Wed, Fri 9/5/2024 9/5/2024 10/4/2024
Mond - Thurs 9/3/2024 9/3/2024 10/7/2024
Mond - Fri 9/4/2024 9/4/2024 10/7/2024
Tues and Thurs 9/2/2024 9/2/2024 10/3/2024
Tues, Wed, Thurs 9/3/2024 9/3/2024 10/3/2024
Tues, Thurs, Fri 9/4/2024 9/4/2024 10/4/2024
Mon and Tues 9/2/2024 9/2/2024 10/7/2024
Mon, Tues, Thurs 9/2/2024 9/2/2024 10/7/2024
Wed and Thurs 9/3/2024 9/3/2024 10/3/2024
Mon, Tues, Wed 9/2/2024 9/2/2024 10/7/2024
Fri and Sun 9/7/2024 9/7/2024
Online 9/6/2024 9/6/2024 10/7/2024




Weeks the class meets

Last 8 Weeks
(10/21 - 12/15)

Last date to issue/use
ermission numbers &
Class M?ets on the Last date. to drop a class Il,)ast date to drop a class | Last date to drop to receive a “W”
following days to receive a refund* . . . -
without receiving a 'W
N
- 0000000000000

Wed and Fri 10/29/2024 10/29/2024 11/27/2024
Thurs and Fri 10/30/2024 10/30/2024 12/5/2024
Fri and Sat 10/31/2024 10/31/2024 12/6/2024
Every Monday 10/27/2024 10/27/2024 11/25/2024
Every Tuesday 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 11/26/2024
Every Wednesday 10/29/2024 10/29/2024 11/27/2024
Every Thursday 10/30/2024 10/30/2024 11/21/2024
Every Friday 10/31/2024 10/31/2024 11/22/2024
Every Saturday 11/1/2024 11/1/2024 11/23/2024
Mon and Wed 10/27/2024 10/27/2024 11/27/2024
Mon, Wed, Fri 10/27/2024 10/27/2024 12/2/2024
Mond - Thurs 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 12/2/2024
Mond - Fri 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 12/2/2024
Tues and Thurs 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 11/26/2024
Tues, Wed, Thurs 10/29/2024 10/29/2024 11/27/2024
Tues, Thurs, Fri 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 12/3/2024
Mon and Tues 10/27/2024 10/27/2024 11/26/2024
Mon, Tues, Thurs 10/27/2024 10/27/2024 12/2/2024
Wed and Thurs 10/29/2024 10/29/2024 11/27/2024
Mon and Fri 10/27/2024 10/27/2024 12/2/2024
Tues and Wed 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 11/27/2024
Mon, Tues, Wed 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 11/27/2024
Fri and Sun 10/31/2024 10/31/2024 12/6/2024
Online 10/29/2024 10/29/2024 12/2/2024






